Gas Collection and Transfer Unit for SF6 and other non-aggressive gases
Model GCTU-B (Battery/Cell powered)
FEATURES
• Fully portable – re-chargeable batteries
• 7 fill/discharge cycles on single battery
charge
• 12 bar maximum back fill pressure
• Rugged IP67 transport case

• 25kg (55lb).
1714 Model GCTU-B pd210222 -ISS-6
How to Order - Step 1 of 1
Order Part NumberA) 1 x Battery/Cell Charger GCTU
B) 1 x 3 meter high quality stainless steel braided
PTFE lined inlet connection hose with quality female
stainless quick connect fitting and 1/8” NPT
connection fitting.
C) 2 x 2 meter high quality stainless steel braided
PTFE lined inlet/outlet connection hoses with quality
male brass quick connect fittings and 1/4” NPT con-
nection fittings.
D) 2 x SADPmini stainless steel connection pipes
with OCR fittings and male quick connect fittings**.
E) 1 x Comprehensive operating instruction manual
with step-by-step guide.
Accessories Included
* Assuming the use of Alpha Moisture Systems SADPmini2 and is ready to take measurements, the sample line connection is ready to connect and the GCTU is fully charged.
** Supplied when ordering for use with Model SADPmini or SADPmini-Ex, or SADPmini2 and SADPmini2-Ex.
GCTU-B + [X]
X = Choose plug adapter for your country
0 = UK 1 = US Type
2 = EU Type 3 = Australian Type
UK Type US Type EU Type Australian Type
0 1 2 3
2 OF 2
Related Products
Model GCTU-M
Mains/AC Operated
Model SADPmini2
Hand Held Dewpoint
Hygrometer
A B C D E
x 2
© Alpha Moisture Systems Ltd.
Registered in England and Wales No. 3902302
VAT Registration No. GB607207563
WEEE Producer Registration No. WEEE/EA0067TX
CERTIFICATE No. FM35600
BS EN ISO 9001:2015
Alpha Moisture Systems Limited.
Registered Office: Alpha House,
96 City Road, Bradford, BD8 8ES. UK.
Product specification may be subject to change.
Tel +44 (0) 1274 733100